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Men / 71 / 10-11
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shawn Yazzie363
Dauntless

11.100 10.800 8.8008.600 10.30011.000 60.600
1 2 11 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Jackson Hales338
Danik

9.800 10.100 9.00010.200 9.60010.000 58.700
7 4 1 3 5 3 2 

2 

Jake Werne383
DeVeau's

10.800 11.000 9.2009.500 9.3008.700 58.500
2 1 3T 1 9 4 3 

3 

Javier Melendez382
DeVeau's

10.200 10.000 8.7009.500 7.8009.900 56.100
4T 5 3T 6 6 11 4 

4 

Killian Holt1414
Payke

8.600 10.200 8.6009.400 8.90010.100 55.800
13T 3 5T 7T 4 6 5 

5 

Patricio Guillaumin1449
ProGym

10.200 9.000 8.6009.900 8.7008.600 55.000
4T 7T 2 7T 10 9 6 

6 

Xavier Thomas681
Go For It

10.100 5.600 8.1009.400 9.90011.000 54.100
6 16 5T 14 1T 2 7 

7 

Anders Wells339
Danik

9.700 8.500 8.2008.500 8.80010.300 54.000
8T 12 12 12T 3 7T 8 

8 

Jonathan Jordan600
Axcelerate

10.300 8.400 8.9008.300 8.8007.800 52.500
3 13 13 4 13T 7T 9 

9 

Samuel Irish384
DeVeau's

9.300 8.800 9.1008.700 7.7008.100 51.700
10 9T 8T 2 12 12 10 

10 

Wil Shaffer362
Dauntless

9.700 8.800 8.0008.800 6.4008.800 50.500
8T 9T 7 15T 8 13 11 

11 

Ethan Pugliese125
Anchorage

8.600 8.800 8.5008.700 6.1009.100 49.800
13T 9T 8T 10 7 14 12 

12 

Austin Whitman691
Gold Country

8.100 9.000 8.0007.000 8.0008.300 48.400
16 7T 15 15T 11 10 13 

13 

Konstantin Weik361
Dauntless

9.100 8.000 7.9008.700 4.7006.500 44.900
11 14 8T 17 15 15 14 

14 

Johnny Tully1858
Westside

8.300 9.200 8.4007.700 0.0007.800 41.400
15 6 14 11 13T 17 15 

15 

Maxwell Marlow126
Anchorage

7.800 2.000 8.2006.400 4.5006.100 35.000
17 17 16 12T 16 16 16 

16 

Elysha Lopez1415
Payke

8.700 6.800 8.6000.000 9.0000.000 33.100
12 15 17 7T 17 5 17 

17 
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Men / 71 / 12+
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brian Morales684
Go For It

10.900 10.400 9.2009.400 9.6009.400 58.900
1 2 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kai Fujii682
Go For It

8.900 10.100 8.9009.700 9.40010.400 57.400
8 3 1 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Connor Koepp685
Go For It

9.900 11.700 7.7008.800 8.9009.000 56.000
4 1 4T 11 3 3 3 

3 

Caleb Pham1658
South Coast

9.800 9.200 8.9009.100 8.1006.400 51.500
5 5 3 2T 10 5T 4 

4 

Adden Jarman364
Dauntless

9.600 8.600 8.9008.300 6.0008.000 49.400
6 7 7 2* 4T 7 5T

5T

Augustus Kemp1417
Payke

9.500 7.100 8.9008.700 8.6006.600 49.400
7 10 6 2* 9 4 5T

5T

Harrison Lubas-Nadal683
Go For It

10.100 8.000 8.8008.800 5.2008.000 48.900
3 8T 4T 6 4T 8 7 

7 

Nikita Arendarenko589
FLIP CITY

1.000 9.000 8.7008.100 8.1007.400 42.300
11 6 8 7T 7 5T 8 

8 

Pearson Shelton128
Anchorage

6.400 8.000 8.2006.500 4.5006.800 40.400
10 8T 10 9T 8 9 9 

9 

Quinn Decker1865
Westside

10.200 6.200 8.2007.200 0.0007.800 39.600
2 11 9 9T 6 10T 10 

10 

Eric Shiroishi1416
Payke

7.800 9.600 8.7000.000 0.0000.000 26.100
9 4 11 7T 11 10T 11 

11 
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Men / 72 / 10+
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ari Beauchamp385
DeVeau's

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 
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Men / 71,72 / All Ages
Session: 4C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Go For It * 178.400 31.100 32.200 28.500 26.900 30.800 28.900
21 1 1 1 1

2 DeVeau's * 166.300 30.300 29.800 27.700 27.000 26.700 24.800
13 2 2 3 3

3 Dauntless * 160.900 30.400 28.200 26.100 25.700 27.800 22.700
42 3 3 2 4

4 Payke * 141.200 26.800 26.900 18.100 26.200 16.700 26.500
34 4 6 6 2

5 Anchorage * 125.200 22.800 18.800 21.600 24.900 22.000 15.100
55 5 4 4 6
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